

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 331 1141 376">WPMS No. 791 of 2021</p> <p data-bbox="699 383 1348 427"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 434 1492 517">Lay this matter before another Bench of which, I am not a member.</p> <p data-bbox="970 600 1492 645">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1145 651 1332 689">01.04.2021</p> <p data-bbox="699 689 774 712">Mahinder/</p>