

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1034 383">WPMS No. 791 of 2021</p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1321 443"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 479 1513 600">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner Mr. Siddhartha Sah, list this matter on 19.04.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1145 741 1513 819" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj K.Tiwari, J.) 24.03.2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 875 735 904">PR</p>

--	--	--	--